
Autumn Term 2019—Dates for your Diary—update 

If it’s in green, Parents/Carers are welcome :) 

Thursday 24 October —pupils break up for half-term. Friday 25 October is Teacher Training Day. 

****** 

Monday 4 November — pupils are expected back in School 

Tuesday 5 November— 2pm-3pm—Phonics workshop for parents and carers of Class 1 

Thursday 7 November—9.30am-11.30am Makaton Workshop run by Hayley, our Speech & 
Language Therapist—refresher of basic functional signs and some Christmas signing too! 

Mon 11-Weds 13 November—Book Fair across the three days. More info to follow. 

Friday 15 November 2019—Children in Need Day—help us raise money! More info to follow. 

Tuesday 19 November —School Photos Day #saycheese 

Tuesday 19 November— 2pm-3pm Phonics workshop for parents and carers of Class 2 

Tuesday 26 November— 2pm-3pm Phonics workshop for parents and carers of Class 3 

Tuesday 3 December— 2pm-3pm Phonics workshop for parents and carers of Class 4 

Festive Friday—this year, bring in a new, wrapped present for a child. We’ll forward it to a 
local charity to give out to children. Festive clothes can be worn on Fridays in December!  

Thursday 5 December —Christmas Fayre, 2pm onwards in the School Hall from 2pm. Family, 
friends and supporters welcome! Entrance fee will be £1 per person (pay on the door) which entitles 
you to a drink and a Christmas homebake.  All Classes will be in the Hall; refreshments will be served in 
the Dining Room. There will also be a raffle, tombola and cake stall.  

**Donations for the raffle and tombola would be very much appreciated. Thank you** 

Monday 9 December—’Aladdin’ Panto in School  

Tuesday 10 December—RAF Boulmer Christmas Party—wear party clothes or bring them in 

w/c 16 December—Christmas Performances—watch this space for exciting developments!  

Date tbc— Whole School Christmas Lunch  

Date tbc—Christmas Games Day 

Friday 13 December—Christmas Movie Afternoon 

Friday 20 December—School Christmas Party and Break up for Christmas 

****** 

Tuesday 7 January 2020—Pupils expected back in School 

Wednesday 12 February—Parents’ and Carers’ Evening 

Friday 14 February—break up for half-term; Monday 24 February—pupils expected back in School  

Friday 3 April—break up for Easter  Tuesday 21 April—pupils expected back in School  


